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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Thuringenliga Senioren 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

PI

Name

Bauer, Klaus
Langendorf, Holger
Langlotz, Jirgen
Iffland, Ralf

Klehr, Klaus

Burkhardt, Thomas

m/w

Alter

60

67

67

60

74

59

ESV Gerstungen
ESV Gerstungen
ESV Gerstungen
ESV Gerstungen
ESV Gerstungen

ESV Gerstungen

Sp
17
18
13

11

364,2
361,3
357,8
346,8
356,3

369,4

A
176,1
1737
174,2
1759
163,4

194,8

& gesamt

F G
59 540,3
53 5349
6,5 5320
6,5 5227
7,9 519,7
3,4 564,2

Sp

362,8
362,1
365,5
343,5
372,7

369,4

A
182,3
175,8
185,0
182,2
1743

194,8

@ zuhause

F G
53 5450
56  537,9
45 5505
6,5 525,7
7,0 547,0
3,4 564,2

Sp

365,6
360,4
354,3
350,8
344,0

0,0

170,6
1716
169,4
168,4
155,3

0,0

@ auswarts

F G
6,6 536,1
50 5320
73 5238
6,4 5192
8,5 499,3
0,0 0,0
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